2025/5/19 15:28 Cut Sheet 1492-LD4RB511
1492 Spring Clamp Terminal Blocks
1492-LD4RB5111492-LD4RB511
Spring Clamp Terminal Block,Two-Circuit Feed-Through Block,4 mm (# 22 AWG - # 10 AWG) or 2.5 mm (# 22 AWG - # 12
AWG),Two level block with a selectable metal oxide film resistor value between the 2 levels,Black (Standard),510 Ohm
Resistance
Product Details
BLOCK STYLE
Hazardous Location Product Required? No
Base Block Style Internal Component Blocks
BASE DATA
Base Block Type Two-Circuit Feed-Through Block
DETAIL DATA
Features Two level block with a selectable metal oxide film resistor value between
the 2 levels
Maximum Wire Size & Rating UL: 26-10 AWG (25A @600V AC/DC) CSA: 26-10 AWG (30A @600V
AC/DC) IEC: 4mm² (32A @152V AC/DC)
Color Black (Standard)
Resistor Value 510 Ohm Resistance
Supporting Documentation and Downloads
Specifications